PRODUCT CODE stock A(mm) B(mm) T(mm) R(mm) Length (M) Price NZD
PA-A15T2R0.5 ✅ 15 15 2 0.5 6 $14.60
PA-A20T3R0.5 ✅ 20 20 3 0.5 6 $16.70
PA-A30T3R0.5 ✅ 30 30 3 0.5 6 $23.00
PA-A40T3R0.5 ✅ 40 40 3 0.5 6 $34.00
PA-A50T3R0.5 ✅ 50 50 3 0.5 6 $40.70
PA-A50T6R0.5 ✅ 50 50 6 0.5 6 $80.00
PA-A25T3R0.5 ✅ 25 25 3 0.5 6 $18.60
PA-A28T2R1  ❌ 28 28 3 0.5 6
PA-A30T1.5R1 ✅ 30 30 3 0.5 6 $23.00
PA-A32T1.2R2 ❌ 32 32 2.5 0.5 6 $26.60
PA-A35T2.5R3 ✅ 35 35 2.5 0.5 6 $36.80
PA-A38T2.5R3 ✅ 38 38 2.5 0.5 6 $38.80
PA-A40T2HOL ✅ 40 40 2.5 0.5 6 30.00
Email: sales@alumex.co.nz
Website: alumex.co.nz
Address: Auckland
Mobile:0220892380
Angle